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NO. TYPE NAME EFFECTIVE DATE ANNEX AREA TOTAL AREA
1 A ORIGINAL INCORPORATION 01/18/1917
2 A ELECTION OF 09-02-1919 09/10/1919
3 A SECOND ANNEXATION 06/06/1925 5.360 Sq.Mi.
4 D WISEBURN ADDITION NO.3 05/19/1958 -0.002 Sq.Mi 5.358
5 A SPACE TECHNOLOGY TERRITORY 08/14/1959 0.076 5.434
6 A IMPERIAL STRIP ANNEXATION 12/11/1959 0.041 5.475
7 A LEUZINGER ANNEXATION 02/15/1960 0.020 5.495
8 A SERVO ANNEXATION 02/15/1960 0.018 5.513
9 A AVIATION BLVD ANNEXATION 08/28/1961 0.003 5.516

10 A TERRITORY NO.71-1 PARCEL A 03/23/1972 0.000 5.516
11 D TERRITORY NO.71-1 PARCEL B 03/23/1972 -0.007 5.509
12 A TERRITORY NO.71-1 PARCEL C 03/23/1972 0.000 5.509
13 D CREST DRIVE ANNEXATION 06/02/1983 -0.001 5.508
14 D REORGANIZATION NO 2003-01 09/11/2003 -0.078 5.430

*NOTE: TOTAL  AREA OF THE CITY OF EL SEGUNDO WAS 5.360 SQ.MI. AFTER  THE "SECOND ANNEXATION"
              WAS ANNEXED ON JUNE 06, 1925.


